
St. Monica Altar Server Schedule April 2023

Sat., Apr. 1 5:00 p.m. J. D. M.
Sun., Apr. 2 7:30 a.m. Christian Col.

9:00 a.m. Noah F.
11:00 a.m. Ryan G.

Alejandro P.

Sam S.
Christian S.

2:00 p.m. Gabriel C.
5:00 p.m. Christian C.

______________________________________________________________________
EASTER

Sat., Apr. 8 NO 5pm Mass
Sun., Apr. 9 7:30 a.m. Christian C.

9:00 a.m. Avery G.
11:00 a.m. Jesus B.
2:00 p.m. Javier M.
5:00 p.m. Holland R.

Lainey C.
Isaiah M.

Addie W.
______________________________________________________________________

Sat., Apr. 15 5:00 p.m. John V.                    Joseph V.
Sun., Apr. 16 7:30 a.m. Noah F.

9:00 a.m. Ian F.
Sam S. 
Christian C.

11:00 a.m. Anthony M. Michael H.
2:00 p.m. Daymen T.
5:00 p.m. Gabriel Bo. Michael R.

Sat., Apr. 22 5:00 p.m. Andrew K. Gabriel Bo.
Sun., Apr. 23 7:30 a.m. Christian Col.

9:00 a.m. Gabriel Be. Christian B.
11:00 a.m. Santiago V.   Christopher M.
2:00 p.m. Bryan L.
5:00 p.m. Christian C.

______________________________________________________________________

Sat., Apr. 29 5:00 p.m. J. D. M.
Sun., Apr. 30 7:30 a.m. Christian Col.

9:00 a.m. Noah F.
11:00 a.m. Ryan G.
2:00 p.m. Gabriel C.
5:00 p.m. Andrew J.

Alejandro P.

Sam S.
Christian S.

Travis J.




